RESULTADOS DE LAS PRUEBAS TECNICAS CARGO SECRETARIO DE COMISARIA
————=—=2L AL AR DE COMISARIA

PREINOUARWNR

ROCAFUERTE ZAMBRANO JENNIFER M.
BONE QUINDE GLORIA LOURDES
RAMIREZ JORDAN LUIS HIPOLITO

LOJA AREVALO JORGE FRANCISCO
ALBAN HINOJOSA ALBAN

FALCONES PRADO JAVIER EDUARDO
VERA PEREZ WILLIAM LEONEL

ORTIZ GUERRERO TYRONE RENE
PINCAY BUSTOS ENRIQUE FRANKLIN

96,32/100
92,88/100
92,88/100
92,88/100
86/100

82,56/100
82,56/100
75,68/100
75,68/100




